UNDERSTANDING YOUR CHILD 0 m
N Y a .\'x. N g . . . . .

» f«'!:.)k( 2t ourplace@] University Hospitals Birmingham

SOLIHULL APPROACH NHS Foundation Trust

Solihull Approach

2 Day Foundation Perinatal Training

PROGRAMME DAY ONE

10.00

10.15
10.30
10.45
12.00

12.15
13.15
13.45
14.45
15.15
15.30
16.00
16.30

Arrivals

Introduction

How the Solihull Approach started
Baby Brain Development

Break for coffee/tea

The model: What is containment?

Lunch

What is reciprocity?

The role of behaviour management

Break for coffee/tea

Introduction to the Solihull Approach Resource
Putting theory into practice

Close

CPD: 6.5 hours

©Solihull Approach



