





Solihull Approach 2 Day Foundation Perinatal Training

PROGRAMME DAY ONE

10.00	Arrivals
10.15	Introduction
10.30	How the Solihull Approach started
10.45	Baby Brain Development
12.00	Break for coffee/tea
12.15	The model: What is containment?
13.15	Lunch
13.45	What is reciprocity?
14.45	The role of behaviour management
15.15	Break for coffee/tea
15.30	Introduction to the Solihull Approach Resource
16.00	Putting theory into practice
16.30	Close

CPD: 6.5 hours